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Introduction
FXMED Elite is redefining healthcare for high-net-worth individuals and executives 
through concierge functional medicine, mobile luxury clinics, and personalized 
wellness services.
To expand our reach and impact, we are launching the FXMED Elite Ambassador 
Program—an exclusive opportunity for carefully selected partners and individuals 
to connect their networks with world-class healthcare.

What FXMED Elite Provides to Clients
Concierge Care: 
Fully equipped luxury medical 
vans, tele-consultations, and 
personalized in-home care.
Functional Medicine 
Approach: 
Focus on root-cause, 
lifestyle-oriented healthcare 
aimed at managing chronic 
conditions and fostering 
prevention.

Who Can Become an Ambassador
Who Can Become an Ambassador?
Professionals: Healrhcare providers, insurance 
brokers, lifestyle consultants, beauty experts, 
and fitness trainers.
Individuals: Trusted community leaders, 
influencers, or anyone with access to 
high-net-worth individuals seeking premium 
healthcare.
Ambassadors are chosen based on alignment 
with our values of discretion, excellence, and 
care.

Privacy and Convenience: 
Discreet and accessible 
healthcare experience.
Exclusive Membership Tiers: 
Choose one of various plans  
ranging from NGN65,000 to 
NGN700,000 per month with 
exclusive benefits.
Wellness Add-ons: 
Enhanced wellness services like 
IV drips, massages, detox chef 
sessions, fitness coaching, and 
more.



Ambassador Benefits
Earn a revenue-share commission for every successful referral.
Be part of an exclusive network of FXMED Elite Ambassadors.
Invitations to elite FXMED wellness and networking events.
Enhance your credibility by offering your clients or friends access to prestigious 
healthcare services.

Compensation Model

FXMed Elite Ambassador Referral Annual Commissions

Ambassadors earn a percentage of the membership fee for each successful 
referral.

Rewards are structured as business development partnerships (not clinical referral 
fees).

Commission is disbursed within 30 days of client subscription.

Percentages are tailored to partnership level and documented in the Ambassador 
Agreement.

Membership Tier Monthly
Subscription Commission (%) Annual

Subscription (N)
Annual
Commission (N)

Tier 1 (Low) NGN65,000

NGN450,000

NGN700,000

10%

15%

20%

NGN780,000

NGN5,400,000

NGN8,400,000

NGN78,000

NGN810,000

NGN1,680,000

Tier 1 (Mid)

Tier 1 (High)



Ambassador Terms
Independent Partner: 
Ambassadors are not employees but independent partners.
Compensation: 
Paid as a share of first membership fee (percentages agreed in writing).
Confidentiality: 
Must protect FXMED and client information.
Termination: 
Either party can end the agreement with notice.

(Full contract provided upon onboarding.)

FXMed Elite Ambassador Ambassador Commissions 
(Based on Signups)

How It Works

Sign Ups Tier 1 (NGN78,000/
referral/year)

5 NGN390,000

NGN780,000

NGN1,170,000

10

15

NGN1,560,000

NGN1,950,000

Tier 2 (NGN810,000/
referral/year)

NGN4,050,000

NGN8,100,000

NGN12,150,000

NGN16,200,000

NGN20,250,000

Tier 3 (NGN1,680,000/
referral/year)

NGN8,400,000

NGN16,800,000

NGN25,200,000

NGN33,600,000

NGN42,000,000

20

25

Join
Register as an 
FXMed Elite 
Ambassador

Onboard
Complete & sign 
onboarding 
documents

Refer
Refer 
individuals & 
organizations

Earn
Receive 
commission 
after sign up


