



# Ambassador Program



**BROCHURE**

## Introduction

FXMED Elite is redefining healthcare for high-net-worth individuals and executives through concierge functional medicine, mobile luxury clinics, and personalized wellness services.

To expand our reach and impact, we are launching the FXMED Elite Ambassador Program—an exclusive opportunity for carefully selected partners and individuals to connect their networks with world-class healthcare.



## Who Can Become an Ambassador

### Who Can Become an Ambassador?

**Professionals:** Healthcare providers, insurance brokers, lifestyle consultants, beauty experts, and fitness trainers.

**Individuals:** Trusted community leaders, influencers, or anyone with access to high-net-worth individuals seeking premium healthcare.

Ambassadors are chosen based on alignment with our values of discretion, excellence, and care.



## What FXMED Elite Provides to Clients

### ■ Concierge Care:

Fully equipped luxury medical vans, tele-consultations, and personalized in-home care.

### ■ Functional Medicine Approach:

Focus on root-cause, lifestyle-oriented healthcare aimed at managing chronic conditions and fostering prevention.

### ■ Privacy and Convenience:

Discreet and accessible healthcare experience.

### ■ Exclusive Membership Tiers:

Choose one of various plans ranging from NGN65,000 to NGN700,000 per month with exclusive benefits.

### ■ Wellness Add-ons:

Enhanced wellness services like IV drips, massages, detox chef sessions, fitness coaching, and more.

## Ambassador Benefits

- Earn a revenue-share commission for every successful referral.
- Be part of an exclusive network of FXMED Elite Ambassadors.
- Invitations to elite FXMED wellness and networking events.
- Enhance your credibility by offering your clients or friends access to prestigious healthcare services.



## Compensation Model

Ambassadors earn a percentage of the membership fee for each successful referral.

Rewards are structured as business development partnerships (not clinical referral fees).

Commission is disbursed within 30 days of client subscription.

Percentages are tailored to partnership level and documented in the Ambassador Agreement.

## FXMed Elite Ambassador Referral Annual Commissions

Membership Tier	Monthly Subscription	Commission (%)	Annual Subscription (N)	Annual Commission (N)
Tier 1 (Low)	NGN65,000	10%	NGN780,000	NGN78,000
Tier 1 (Mid)	NGN450,000	15%	NGN5,400,000	NGN810,000
Tier 1 (High)	NGN700,000	20%	NGN8,400,000	NGN1,680,000

# FXMed Elite Ambassador Ambassador Commissions (Based on Signups)

Sign Ups	Tier 1 (NGN78,000/ referral/year)	Tier 2 (NGN810,000/ referral/year)	Tier 3 (NGN1,680,000/ referral/year)
5	NGN390,000	NGN4,050,000	NGN8,400,000
10	NGN780,000	NGN8,100,000	NGN16,800,000
15	NGN1,170,000	NGN12,150,000	NGN25,200,000
20	NGN1,560,000	NGN16,200,000	NGN33,600,000
25	NGN1,950,000	NGN20,250,000	NGN42,000,000

## How It Works

### Join

Register as an FXMed Elite Ambassador

### Onboard

Complete & sign onboarding documents

### Refer

Refer individuals & organizations

### Earn

Receive commission after sign up

## Ambassador Terms

### Independent Partner:

Ambassadors are not employees but independent partners.

### Compensation:

Paid as a share of first membership fee (percentages agreed in writing).

### Confidentiality:

Must protect FXMED and client information.

### Termination:

Either party can end the agreement with notice.

(Full contract provided upon onboarding.)